
TT Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Senioren 2014 Stralsund, 13./14.12.2014

Gemischtes Doppel

Sen40 1. Platz Marianne Lutz / Karsten Janzon SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Doreen Steiner / Thoralf Stender SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Sabine Witte / Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Ina Knodel / Ronald Kelch SV Medizin Stralsund / TTv Bau 1974 Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Heidrun Kissmann / Michael Wurzel SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Ute Harder / Frank Solbrig SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60+ 1. Platz Ingrid Böttcher / Dr. Georg Weckbach SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Christiane Scharlau / Wolfgang Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

3. Platz Petra Marschke / Peter Waligora SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Monika Meinke / Gerd Bruhs SV Medizin Stralsund

Doppel Seniorinnen

Sen40/50 1. Platz Marianne Lutz / Doreen Steinert SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Ute Harder / Heidrun Kissmann SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Ina Knodel / Simone Krüger SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Heike Kelch / Sabine Witte SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60+ 1. Platz Helga Goldenbogen / Christiane Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

2. Platz Petra Marschke / Monika Meinke SV Medizin Stralsund

Sieger und Platzierte



TT Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Senioren 2014 Stralsund, 13./14.12.2014

Sieger und Platzierte

Doppel Senioren

Sen40 1. Platz Karsten Janzon / Thoralf Stender SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Mayk Lühr / Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Andreas Bartz / Mathias Schlanert SV Samtens

Sen50 1. Platz Peter Kudelka / Frank Reuter SV Samtens

2. Platz Frank Solgbrig / Michael Wurzel SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Thomas Arendt / Volker Becker SV Medizin Stralsund / TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

3. Platz Fred Matysiak / Detlef Michelis SG Pruchten-Bresewitz

Sen60/65 1. Platz Peter Kischnik / Norbert Schmutzer SV Niepars 93 / SV Samtens

2. Platz Hans-Jürgen Goertz / Horst Tiedemann SV Samtens / SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Gerd Bruhs / Peter Waligora SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Klaus Beier / Uwe Teetz TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

Sen70 1. Platz Alexander Neuhaus / Dr. Georg Weckbach JSV 90 Grimmen / SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Wolfgang Scharlau / Hans-Joachim Tamms TSV 1860 Stralsund / SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Jürgen Schmidt / Claus-Peter Strahl JSV Grimmen / SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Norbert Ernst / Uwe Quast TSV 1860 Stralsund / TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

Sen75/80 1. Platz Peter Holz / Egon Prignitz SV Medizin Stralsund / TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

2. Platz Dietrich Mattke / Hermann Sack TSV 1860 Stralsund / SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Fred Herrmann / Herbert Uhlig TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund / JSV Grimmen

3. Platz Klaus Schroeder / Rolf Solbrig SV 93 Niepars / SV Medizin Stralsund



TT Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Senioren 2014 Stralsund, 13./14.12.2014

Sieger und Platzierte
Einzel Seniorinnen

Sen40 1. Platz Marianne Lutz SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Sabine Witte SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Simone Krüger SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Doreen Steinert SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Heidrun Kissmann SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Ute Harder SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60 1. Platz Petra Marschke SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Monika Meinke SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen65 1. Platz Ingrid Böttcher SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen70 1. Platz Helga Goldenbogen TSV 1860 Stralsund

2. Platz Christiane Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund



TT Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Senioren 2014 Stralsund, 13./14.12.2014

Sieger und Platzierte
Einzel Senioren

Sen40 1. Platz Karsten Janzon SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Thoralf Stender SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Mathias Schlanert SV Samtens

3. Platz Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Frank Reuter SV Samtens

2. Platz Volker Becker TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

3. Platz Peter Kudelka SV Samtens

3. Platz Frank Solbrig SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60 1. Platz Norbert Schmutzer SV Samtens

2. Platz Uwe Teetz TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

3. Platz Klaus Beier TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

3. Platz Gerd Bruhs SV Medizin Stralsund
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Sieger und Platzierte

Sen65 1. Platz Horst Tiedemann SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Hans-Jürgen Goertz SV Samtens

3. Platz Christian Barthel JSV Grimmen

3. Platz

Sen70 1. Platz Alexander Neuhaus JSV Grimmen

2. Platz Dr. Georg Weckbach SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Wolfgang Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

3. Platz Norbert Ernst TSV 1860 Stralsund

Sen75 1. Platz Peter Holz SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Hermann Sack SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Hans-Dieter Grunow SV Samtens

4. Platz Fred Herrmann TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

Sen80 1. Platz Rolf Solbrig SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Egon Prignitz TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

3. Platz Klaus Schroeder SV 93 Niepars


